RECORDES DO CLUBE/ESCOLA - PC|

INICIADO - M |

Prova

60 M

60 MB(84)
Altura
Comprimento
Peso(4)
Triatlo

7 de julho de 2015

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Atleta

Marcos Chuva

Marcos Caldeira
Andre Rodrigues
Marcos Caldeira
Marcos Caldeira
Marcos Caldeira

Marca

7.72
8.85
1.60
6.11
10.52
1941

Data

2004-01-25
2003-01-03
2001-11-10
2003-01-03
2003-01-03
2002-01-05

Local

Alpiarca
Braga

C. Vistoso
Braga
Braga
Braga

Oryg.

277
FPA
27?
FPA
FPA
FPA
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